
D I S C O V E R     L U X U R Y



Our ambition is to be
the leader in furniture &
architectural fittings.
FLUID HARDWARE INDIA PVT. LTD. was established by a team of professionals 
having experience of more than 30 years in the field of the furniture and 
architectural hardware industry, with a global vision.

• Fluid as a brand can be used in all sectors of the industry like personal homes, 
residential projects, commercial projects etc.

• Fluid desires an equally major share in the retail and OEM segment with a lot of 
product range under one roof. 

FLUID IN BRIEF

• Best Customer Service.
• Fulfill all commitment with the profitable growth of our channel partners & company. 

MISSION

• To be India's leading company in the retail & OEM segment with a presence 
across India.

• Continue new inventions for the new generation & fulfill all needs of the 
respective market, along with social service & skill development programs.

• Pleasant working environment for employees with respective growth.  

VISION







We proud DTC sales network covers over 100 
countries  and territories. 
DTC enjoys ever-growing market share and  
brand recognition.

DTC GLOBAL SALES AND
SERVICE NETWORK

EUROPE
Albania
Austria
Azerbaijan
Belgium
Belarus
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland

France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Lithuania
Macedonia
Malta
Moldova
Netherlands

Norway
Poland
Portugal
Russia
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine
United Kingdom

AFRICA
Algeria
Egypt
Ghana
Kenya
Madagascar
Mauritius
Morocco
Nigeria
South Africa
Tanzania
Tunisia
Uganda
Zimbabwe

Argentina
Brazil
Bolivia
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica
Dominica
Ecuador
El Salvador
Guatemala
Honduras
Jamaica

AMERICA
Mexico
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Puerto Rico
Trinidad & Tobago
United States
Uruguay
Venezuela



Australia
Fiji
New Zealand

OCEANIAASIA
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Brunei
Cambodia
China
Georgia
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Iraq
Japan
Jordan
Kuwait

Lebanon
Malaysia
Maldives
Mongolia
Nepal
Oman
Pakistan
Palestine
Philippines
Qatar
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Sri Lanka

South Korea
Syria
Thailand
UAE
Uzbekistan
Vietnam
Yemen





CREDENTIALS
DTC is committed to providing patented products 
through its own development and guarantee all products 
fulfill international test requirements.





HINGES

00F SERIES 
The FLUID integrated soft-close hinges fit with a plenty of 
cabinet doors, supporting and facilitating designers ideas. 
The hinges effortless opening, evenly speeded soft-closing 
and long durability contribute to the enjoyment of the 
furniture users.

3D adjustments providing exceptional functions: without 
loosening one screw, up & down, in & out and side to side 
adjustments are done.



SPEED ADJUSTABLE 
SOFT CLOSE CONCEALED HINGES

0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Snap on Hinges (Two Way, Cam - Adjjustable)

Opening angle : 110°
Depth of hinge cup : 11.5mm
Diameter of hinge cup : 35mm
Range of door thickness : 16-26mm
Possible drilling distances on the door (K) : 3-6mm
3D Adjustment
Speed Adjustment

DESCRIPTION

00F00041 00F00042

Full Overlay C=0 Half Overlay C=9

00F00043

Insert C=18
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SOFT CLOSE 3D HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Snap on Hinges (One Way, Cam Adjustable)

Opening angle : 95°
Depth of hinge cup : 11.5mm
Diameter of hinge cup : 35mm
Range of door thickness : 16-26mm
Possible drilling distances on the door (K) : 3-6mm
3D Adjustment

DESCRIPTION

00F00010 00F00011

Full Overlay C=0 Half Overlay C=9

00F00012

Insert C=18
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SOFT CLOSE WIDE ANGLE HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 

®

05  |  www.fluidhardware.com



Snap on Hinges (Two Way)

Opening angle : 155°
Depth of hinge cup : 11.5mm
Diameter of hinge cup : 35mm
Range of door thickness : 16-24mm
Possible drilling distances on the door (K) : 3-6mm

DESCRIPTION
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00F00016

Full Overlay C=0



SOFT CLOSE CORNER HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Snap on Soft Close 90° Hinges

Opening angle : 110°
Depth of hinge cup : 11.5mm
Diameter of hinge cup : 35mm
Range of door thickness : 16-26mm
Possible drilling distances on the door (K) : 3-6mm

DESCRIPTION
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00F00023

Full Overlay C=0



SOFT CLOSE ALUMINIUM FRAME DOOR HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Snap on Hinges (One Way)

Opening angle : 95°
Drilling dimension on aluminium frame hinge head : 28mm
Range of width of aluminium frame(V) : 19-22mm

DESCRIPTION

00F00029 00F00030

Full Overlay C=0 Half Overlay C=9

00F00031

Insert C=18
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SOFT CLOSE MIRROR HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Snap on Hinges (Two Way, Cam - Adjjustable)

Opening angle : 125°
Available glass door thickness : 3-6mm
Adhesion distance (K) : 0-16.5mm
3D Adjustment

DESCRIPTION

00F00044 00F00045

Full Overlay C=0 Half Overlay C=7.5

00F00046

Insert C=15
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3D UNSPRUNG HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Snap on Hinges (Cam - Adjjustable)

Opening angle : 110°
Depth of hinge cup : 11.5mm
Diameter of hinge cup : 35mm
Range of door thickness : 16-26mm
Possible drilling distances on the door (K) : 3-6mm
Unsprung hinge for push to open cabinets
3D Adjustment

DESCRIPTION

00F00032 00F00033

Full Overlay C=0 Half Overlay C=0

00F00034

Insert C=18
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 MAGNETIC PUSH LATCH WITH INLINE FIXING PLATE

00F03431



SOFT CLOSE D-HINGES
0 0 F     S E R I E S 
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Range of door thickness: 18-32mm
Soft-close
Opening angle: 103°
Side, height and depth adjustment
Maximum door width: 600mm

DESCRIPTION

00F00051 00F00053

Black Fixing Bracket

00F00052

Black Plastic Cover
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Wooden and Frame Door Hinges





ALUMINIUM
PROFILES

01F SERIES 
Fluid Aluminium profiles are beauty of
variant sizes of cabinets.
Useful for long life of Kitchens, Bedrooms, Offices etc.
Premium Anodizing for smooth finish and better designs.
Multiple choice for different cabinet designs
with frame and handle.



ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
0 1 F     S E R I E S 

01F00014

Width : 20mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold 
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

20

22

APPLICATION

01F00015

Width : 36.5mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold 
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION
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01F05160

01F05160

36.5

20

22
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01F00012 

Width : 45mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polish
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

01F00013 

Width : 67mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polish
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION 01F05160

67

22

63.5

14

45

3.5

22

14

01F05160



ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
0 1 F     S E R I E S 

01F00076

Width : 45mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold /
Brush Gold
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

45

21
14

01F00077

Width : 71mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold /
Brush Gold
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

71

21
18

01F05160

01F05160
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01F00031

Width : 45mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

45

13

01F05160

01F05160

01F00032

Width : 71mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

71

13



ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
0 1 F     S E R I E S 

01F00009 

Width : 50mm
Finish : Porcelain Black /  Hairline Grey / 
Cloud Grey 
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

01F00011

Width : 50mm
Finish : Porcelain Black /  Hairline Grey / 
Cloud Grey
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION 01F05165

50

20.8

9.5

14

50

20.8

12

13

01F05165
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01F00001 I

Width : 18.5mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold /
Hairline Grey /Cloud Grey
Thickness of Glass/Panel : 4 or 5mm
Standard Length : 3mtr
Door Height upto 2400mm
Door Width upto 600mm

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

18.5

21.8

01F05161

01F00084

Width : 37.8mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Brush Gold 
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

5.2

20.3

37.8
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ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
0 1 F     S E R I E S 
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01F00082

APPLICATION

Height : 57.1mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Brush Gold 
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

01F00083

Height : 73mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Brush Gold 
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

57.1

16.3

25.9

73

25.3

16.2

01F05175

01F05175
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01F00044

Height : 57mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polished
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

01F00045

Height : 71.8mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polished
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

57

26

71.8

26

01F05175 01F05177

01F05175 01F05176



ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
0 1 F     S E R I E S 

01F00048

Width : 48.3mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polished
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

01F00047

Width : 66.8mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polished
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION
42

12

3066.8

18.5

42

48.3
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01F00028

APPLICATION

Width : 40mm 
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold /
Hairline Grey / Cloud Grey 
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

40

9

01F00046

APPLICATION
19.5

19
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Width : 19mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Hairline Grey /
Cloud Grey / Chrome Polished
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION



ALUMINIUM PROFILES 
0 1 F     S E R I E S 

01F00072

Height : 47.49mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

01F00073

Height : 19.07mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

19.07

19

19

47.49
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01F00092

Height : 47.6mm
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold / Brush Gold
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

Height : 35mm 
Finish : Porcelain Black / Rosette Gold /
Hairline Grey / Cloud Grey / Chrome Polished
Thickness of Panel : 19mm
Standard Length : 3mtr

DESCRIPTION

19.222.4

47.6

01F00025

APPLICATION 01F05153
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01F05192

35

20.4

9 4





UNDERMOUNT
SLIDES
02F SERIES 
FLUID Soft-Close Undermount Slides, full extension
with  integrated synchronization silent system.
3D adjustment - First Choice for Quality kitchen
cabinets and wardrobes.
Dynamic Loading Capacity: 40Kg



SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT SLIDES
0 2 F     S E R I E S 
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Load Capacity : 40kg
Finish : Zinc Plated
Length : 250-600mm
Full Extension
Silent System Guarantees Smooth Run without Noise
3D Adjustment, Up & Down :
0-2.5mm, Side _+ 1.5mm, Depth 0-3mm

DESCRIPTION

Undermount Soft Close Slides

1 SLIDES (LEFT/RIGHT) 250 mm
300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

02F00250
02F00300
02F00350
02F00400
02F00450
02F00500
02F00550
02F00600



PUSH TO OPEN UNDERMOUNT SLIDES
0 2 F     S E R I E S 
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Load Capacity : 40kg
Finish : Zinc Plated
Length : 300-600mm
Full Extension
Tool Free assembly and removal of drawer
Push to Open Undermount Slides
3D Adjustment

DESCRIPTION

Push to Open Undermount Slides

1 SLIDES (LEFT/RIGHT) 300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

02F70300
02F70350
02F70400
02F70450
02F70500
02F70550
02F70600

Rod for Push to Open Synchronization / For Cutting to Size, 1100mm
Cutting Internal Cabinet width LW-172

2 02F00307





MAGIC STAR
DRAWER SYSTEM
03F SERIES 
Linear slim drawer sides -
a fashionable look elegant appearance.
Perfect connection between components
makes a beautiful drawer.
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MAGIC STAR DRAWER SYSTEM

®

LOWER DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt, White

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

03F30300
03F30350
03F30400
03F30450
03F30500
03F30550
03F30600

2  Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)
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®

MEDIUM DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt, White

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

03F31300
03F31350
03F31400
03F31450
03F31500
03F31550
03F31600

2  Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)
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MAGIC STAR DRAWER SYSTEM

®

HIGH DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt, White

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

03F32300
03F32350
03F32400
03F32450
03F32500
03F32550
03F32600

2 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)
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SUPER HIGH DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F33500
03F33550

2 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)
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MAGIC STAR DRAWER SYSTEM

®

LOWER INNER DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt, White

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

03F30300
03F30350
03F30400
03F30450
03F30500
03F30550
03F30600

2 Front Section - 1100mm

3 Front Adapter (Left/Right)

03F01081

03F00206

4  Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)
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®

HIGH INNER DRAWER WITH SQUARE CROSS RAIL FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

300 mm
350 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
550 mm
600 mm

03F32300
03F32350
03F32400
03F32450
03F32500
03F32550
03F32600

2 Front Square Rail NL 1100mm.
Cutting : InternaL, Cabinet Width LW-97

3 Front Section NL 1100mm. Cutting : Internal
Cabinet Width LW-97

03F01093

03F00206

4 Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

5 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

03F01082
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3 Divider 03F01094

Grey Matt / White

03F010954 Cross Divider Connector (Left/Right)

Grey Matt / White

5 Cross Divider / For Cutting to Size, 1100mm.
Cutting: Internal cabinet width LW-72

03F01096

Grey Matt / White

APPLICABLE WITH METAL DRAWER SIDE

6 Divider 03F01094

Grey Matt / White

03F010957 Cross Divider Connector (Left/Right)

Grey Matt / White

8 Cross Divider / For Cutting to Size, 1100mm.
Cutting: Internal cabinet width LW-72

03F01096

Grey Matt / White

APPLICABLE WITH GLASS-BOX DRAWER SIDE

9 Divider 03F01077

Grey Matt / White

03F0107810 Cross Divider Connector (Left/Right)

Grey Matt / White

11 Cross Divider / For Cutting to Size, 1100mm.
Cutting: Internal cabinet width LW-72

03F01079

Grey Matt / White

APPLICABLE WITH METAL DRAWER SIDE
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®



PUSH TO OPEN MAGIC BOX DRAWER SYSTEM

®

LOWER DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm 03F63500

2 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right) 4 Rod for Push-open Synchronization
Size : 1100mm. Cutting : Internal cabinet
width LW-172

03F00307
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®

MEDIUM DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm 03F64500

2 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right) 4 Rod for Push-open Synchronization
Size : 1100mm. Cutting : Internal cabinet
width LW-172

03F00307
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PUSH TO OPEN MAGIC BOX DRAWER SYSTEM

®

HIGH DRAWER FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm 03F65500

2 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

3 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right) 4 Rod for Push-open Synchronization
Size : 1100mm. Cutting : Internal cabinet
width LW-172

03F00307
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®

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

LOWER DRAWER WITH GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F55500
03F55550

4 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/right)

2 Glass Boxside - 10mm Glass

3 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

5 Front Adapter (Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F06305
03F06306

6 Rear Adapter (Left/Right)

MAGIC PRO DRAWER SYSTEM
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MAGIC PRO DRAWER SYSTEM

®

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

HIGH DRAWER WITH GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F57500
03F57550

4 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/right)

2 Glass Boxside - 10mm Glass

3 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

5 Front Adapter (Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F06405
03F06406

6 Rear Adapter (Left/Right)
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®

LOWER DRAWER WITH FRONT GLASS & GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F55500
03F55550

4 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/right)

2 Glass Boxside - 10mm Glass

3 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F06305
03F06306

6 Front Adapter (Left/Right)

03F01088

5 Front Section NL 1100mm. Cutting : Internal
Cabinet Width LW-97

03F00206

7 Rear Adapter (Left/Right)
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MAGIC PRO DRAWER SYSTEM

®

LOWER DRAWER WITH FRONT GLASS & GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F55500
03F55550

4 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/right)

2 Glass Boxside - 10mm Glass

3 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F06305
03F06306

03F01087

5 Front Section NL 1100mm. Cutting : Internal
Cabinet Width LW-97

03F00205

7 Rear Adapter (Left/Right)

6 Front Adapter (Left/Right)
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®

HIGH INNER DRAWER WITH HIGH FRONT GLASS AND GLASS-BOXSIDE FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F55500
03F55550

4 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/right)

2 Glass Boxside - 10mm Glass

3 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F06405
03F06406

03F01091

5 Front Section NL 1100mm. Cutting : Internal
Cabinet Width LW-97

03F00205

7 Rear Adapter (Left/Right)

6 Front Adapter (Left/Right)
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MAGIC PRO DRAWER SYSTEM

®

HIGH INNER DRAWER WITH GLASS-BOXSIDE & SQUARE CROSS RAIL FOR WOOD DRAWER BACK

Concealed, Full Extension
Dynamic load capacity : 40 kg
Tool free assembly and removal of drawer
Silent system guarantees smooth run
without a noise

DESCRIPTION
3D Adjustment : Up & down
adjustment : ± 2mm,
Left & Right Adjustment : ± 1.5mm,
tilt adjustment : + 1.5, -2.5mm
Finish : Grey Matt

1 Drawer Sides, Slides and Cover Caps
(Left/Right)

500 mm
550 mm

03F57500
03F57550

4 Back Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

2 Square Cross Rail - 1100mm Glass

3 Front Section NL 1100mm. Cutting : Internal
Cabinet Width LW-97

03F01093

6 Front Adapter (Left/Right)5 Front Fixing-Brackets (Left/Right)

03F01092

7 Rear Adapter (Left/Right)

03F00206
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®





KITCHEN
ACCESSORIES

04F SERIES 
FLUID Kitchen Accessories can be cleaned easily.
Comfortable as your Dream Kitchen.
Easy Fit & Remove for Durability of Kitchen.
Multiple use to fulfil your all storage needs.



MOVING CORNER
0 4 F     S E R I E S 

61  |  www.fluidhardware.com



A single tray can bear 15kg
Pull door open all 85º flying saucer tray avoid knock against
Fashion generous with smooth close system
A new upgrade design shaft and all arms free tool fast
loading structure, normal installation simple and can easily
realize the height adjustment of the tray
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

6
5

0
-7

5
0

822

465

80

m
in

 5
5

0

m
in

 4
5

0

min 900

5
6

5

Left

m
in

 5
5

0

m
in

 4
5

0

min 900

5
6

5
Right

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85701 1000

Item Code
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822 x 485 x (650-750)



UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER
0 4 F     S E R I E S 
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The four baskets are easy to clean
Bearing can reach more than 20 kg, 5 kg per basket can be stored
Standard configuration damping track, sliding smoothly, ensure the mute
Plastic accessories is ABS material
A new fast loading structure, convenient to install and adjustment
Improve the space utilization with smooth closing
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84001 650 x 455 x 590 900-1000

590

Min 700

650

M
in

 5
0

0

4
76

Min 320

Min 700

M
in

 5
0

0

Min 320

Item Code
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6 LAYER PANTRY UNIT
0 4 F     S E R I E S 
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Reflex arc technology, say goodbye to sharp edges hole not cut the hand
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 72 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84003
04F84003

414 x 500 x 1700
564 x 500 x 1700

450
600

Item Code
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ROTATING TALL UNIT 
0 4 F     S E R I E S 
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Storage of items as snacks, cooking supplies,
dried fruits, wine, spices, dairy products, utensils etc.
A Single tray can bear 15 kg
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 75 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84004 340 x 520 x (1850-2150) 400 

M
in

 5
0

0
4

4
1

M
in

 5
0

0
4

22

Item Code
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TALL UNIT 
0 4 F     S E R I E S 
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Storage of items as Kitchen cleaner, Hanging brush, etc.
A Single tray can bear 5 kg
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 30 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85722 108 x 510 x (1850-2200) 150

min 150 min 150

m
in

 5
10

4
70

m
in

 5
10

Item Code
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4 SIDED MULTI-FUNCTIONAL FLAT HOLDER
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Reflex arc technology, say goodbye to
sharp edges hole not cut the hand
Soft closing DIY system
Flat wire basket with plastic trap
Max. Load Capacity : 25 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85723 864 x 452 x 148 900

452 864

148

Item Code
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4 SIDED MULTI-FUNCTIONAL PLATE HOLDER
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Reflex arc technology, say goodbye to
sharp edges hole not cut the hand
Soft closing DIY system
Flat wire basket with plastic trap
Max. Load Capacity : 25 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85724 864 x 452 x 165 900

864

16
5

452

Item Code
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HEAVY DUTY WORK TOP SLIDER
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Heavy duty soft closing mechanism 
Comfortable & Attractive 
Extra Utility & easy
Used for a long time still smooth
Max. Load Capacity : 25 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85768 564 x 500 x 120 600

564500

120

550

max 470

600-700

Item Code
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MULTI FUNCTIONAL PULLOUT
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Storage of items as knifes, spoons, snacks,
cooking supplies, dry fruits, wine, spices, dairy product etc.
Guide rail with German technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth 
Max. Load Capacity : 15 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84002 150 x 455 x 479 200

Item Code
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0

425
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MULTI FUNCTIONAL PULLOUT
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Storage of items as knifes, spoons, snacks,
cooking supplies, dry fruits, wine, spices, dairy product etc.
Guide rail with German technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth 
Max. Load Capacity : 15 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84015 250 x 455 x 479 300

Item Code
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0
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2 SHELF MULTI-FUNCTIONAL CONTAINER
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The four baskets are easy to clean
Bearing can reach more than 20 kg, 5 kg per basket can be stored
Standard configuration damping track, sliding smoothly,
ensure the mute
Plastic accessories is ABS material
A new fast loading structure, convenient to install and adjustment
Improve the space utilization with smooth closing
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85766 378 x 456 x 548 450

548

456
378

m
in

 4
5

6

L

Item Code
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ELECTRONIC MOVING COLLECTOR
0 4 F     S E R I E S 

83  |  www.fluidhardware.com



Storage of items as cups, plates, bowls, wine glasses etc.
A Single tray can bear 7kg.
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 15 kg
German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84010
04F84010

564 x 290 x 700
864 x 290 x 700

600
900

M
in

 7
0

0

W

12
5

0

265

Min 280

Item Code
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MOVING COLLECTOR WITH DISH RACK
0 4 F     S E R I E S 
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Strengthen the Kitchen space utilization
To over the traditional condole pose a safety hazard
Convenient and safe use
Lift force is adjustable
Super human intelligent design
Max. load capacity : 15 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85710
04F85710

564 x 255 x 526
864 x 255 x 526

600
900

370

33 0

5
6

8

5
26

255

564/864

Item Code
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Min 295mm

564/864mm

M
in
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6

0
m

m
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DISH RACK GOLD 
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Easy installation
Beautiful appearance
8 to 30 cm in diameter of the plate can be put on
to make sure that the solid plate
Dish rack is of high quality stainless steel with
304 Grade plate and new ABS plastic
Cabinet with optional width from 600, 800, 900 mm
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82287
04F82287
04F82287

595 x 280 X 175
795 x 280 X 175
895 x 280 X 175

Suitable Size (mm)

600
800
900

Item Code
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WINE RACK
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Elegant design with finest style
Hold 2 bottles horizontally
Looks beautiful in kitchen, dining room,
living room & wine celler
Store & protect your wine, champagne bottles
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85764 105 x 220 300

Item Code
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105

220
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CUP & GLASS RACK

91  |  www.fluidhardware.com



Elegant touch for kitchen cabinet & bar
Solid & Sturdy
Hang up to 8 - 10 wine, champagne, flute glasses
Excellent for decor
Conserve space with style
Store & protect your delicate wine glasses
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85765 560 x 250 X 32 300

560

32

250

Item Code
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MIDWAY MULTIPURPOSE UTILIZER
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Make full use of contracted linear design
that gives infinite space freedom
Easy to clean
Not stained with oil
Strong storage function with easy storage 
The unique low-key luxury of nordic style
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82324 1800 x 125 X 400

405.5

1804

178

Item Code
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SIDE SINK CONTAINER
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Strengthen the kitchen space utilization
To over the traditional condole pose a safety hazard
Convenient and safe use
Super human intelligent design
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F84849 488 x 202 x 440 250

Item Code
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min 214

min 500

393
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CLEANING CONTAINER
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Steel panel round wire basket
Extra Utility & easy
Comfortable & Attractive
Used for a long time
Max. Load Capacity : 25 kg
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F85767 250 x 460 x 425 300

m
in

 4
8

0

300

m
in

  4
8

0

300

250

460

425
Item Code

98  |  www.fluidhardware.com



0 4 F     S E R I E S 

EASY FIT BIN
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®



German technology
Cabinet Width: 900mm
Weight Capacity: 55 ltr 
Material : Plastic
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

04F96473

800-840mm

400-490mm

23
0

/2
70

m
m

Item Code Specification (WxDxH)

864 x 500 x 270
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FOUR DRAWER WASTEBIN
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®



German technology
Cabinet Width : 600mm
Weight Capacity : 60 ltr 
Material : Plastic
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

04F96472

4
70

m
m

564mm508mm

Item Code Specification (WxDxH)

564 x 508 x 470
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MOVEABLE VEGETABLE BIN
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The bins can be hung on to the cabinet door
The waste can be thrown into the wastebin directly
The usage of this bin is very flexible 
Can be used as storage in the kitchen
Material : PVC
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

04F96485

Item Code Specification (WxDxH)

245 x 182 x 170
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245

170

182
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LAUNDRY DRAWER
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®



German technology
Cabinet Width: 600mm
Weight Capacity: 70 ltr 
Material : Plastic
Finish : White & Blue

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

04F96497

562-568mm
506mm

5
70

600mmCabinet Width

Item Code Specification (WxDxH)

564 x 506 x 570
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LAUNDRY DRAWER
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German technology
Cabinet Width : 450mm
Weight Capacity : 35 ltr 
Material : Plastic
Finish : Grey

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

04F96496

400mm

34
6m

m

530m
m

450mm

Item Code Specification (WxDxH)

450 x 346 x 530
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GLASS UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER
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The four baskets are easy to clean
Bearing can reach more than 20 kg, 5 kg per
basket can be stored
Standard configuration damping track,
sliding smoothly, ensure the mute
Plastic accessories is ABS material
A new fast loading structure, convenient to
install and adjustment
Improve the space utilization with smooth closing
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82272 (860-930) X 500 X 525

Suitable Size (mm)

900-1000

Min 900

M
in

 5
0

0

4
76

Min 450

Min 900

M
in

 5
0

0

Min 450

5
25

Item Code
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GLASS PANTRY UNIT
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Reflex arc technology, say goodbye to sharp edges
hole not cut the hand
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 48 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82271
04F82271

414 X 530 X (1850-2150)
564 X 530 X (1850-2150)

Suitable Size (mm)

450
600

5
30

5
30

Item Code
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GLASS 2 SHELF MULTI-UTILIZER
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Storage of items as Knifes, Spoons, snacks, cooking supplies,
dried fruits, wine, spices, dairy products, utensils etc.
Enjoy maximum 7 kg per tray recommended.
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 15 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH)

04F96492 150 X 433 X 476

Suitable Size (mm)

200

Item Code

433

150

476
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GLASS 3 SHELF MULTI UTILIZER
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Storage of items as Knifes, Spoons, snacks, cooking supplies,
dried fruits, wine, spices, dairy products, utensils etc.
Enjoy maximum 7 kg per tray recommended.
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 15 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH)

04F96491 250 X 433 X 476

Suitable Size (mm)

300

Item Code
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433
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GLASS POT & PAN RACK
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DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH)

04F96493 350 X 433 X 400

Suitable Size (mm)

400

Item Code
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350

400

433

Storage of items as Knifes, Spoons, snacks, cooking supplies,
dried fruits, wine, spices, dairy products, utensils etc.
Enjoy maximum 7 kg per tray recommended.
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 15 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : SS
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FINTORP DISH RACK
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Storage of items as cups, plates, bowls, wine glasses etc.
Enjoy maximum 10 kg per tray recommended.
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 20 kg
German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82276 470 X 370 X 445

4
4

3.
5

369.7

Item Code
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DISH MAT
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German technology
Elegant look for kitchen
Keep away scratches from surface.
Enjoy maximum 50 kg per Dish Mat recommended.
Material : SS 304
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82277
04F82277

320 X 230 X 10
470 X 442 X 10

Item Code
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GLASS SIDE SINK BASKET
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Storage of items as Kitchen cleaner, Hanging brush, etc.
Enjoy maximum 5 kg per tray recommended.
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH)

04F96490 160 X 480 X 532

Suitable Size (mm)

200

Item Code
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532

160

480



MOVING CORNER 
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A single tray can bear 15kg
Pull door open all 85º flying saucer tray avoid knock against
Fashion generous with smooth close system
A new upgrade design shaft and all arms free tool fast
loading structure, normal installation simple and can easily
realize the height adjustment of the tray
Finish : White

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

m
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5

0
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5

0

min 1000

5
6

5
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5

0
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5
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min 1000

5
6

5
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Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F81111 865 x 495 (600-720) 1050

Item Code
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UNIVERSAL MAGIC CORNER
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The four baskets are easy to clean
Bearing can reach more than 20 kg, 5 kg per basket can be stored
Standard configuration damping track, sliding smoothly, ensure the mute
Plastic accessories is ABS material
A new fast loading structure, convenient to install and adjustment
Improve the space utilization with smooth closing
Finish : White

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F83114 (860-960) x 500 x 525 900-1000

525

Min 900

M
in

 5
0

0

4
76

Min 450

Min 900

M
in

 5
0

0

Min 450

Item Code
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REVOLVING CORNER
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Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F81115 900 x 550 x 525 950 x 950

Item Code
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The two baskets are working independently
Bearing can reach more than 12 kg each basket
Easy to store, clean & manage
Simple adjustment of the shelf height
A new fast loading structure, convenient to
install and adjustment
Improve the space utilization with smooth revolving
Finish : White

DESCRIPTION

820 (700)
900 (800)

520

900 (800)

520



6 LAYER PANTRY UNIT
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DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F81121
04F81121
04F81122
04F81122
04F81123
04F81123

414 x 530 x (600-750)
564 x 530 x (600-750)
414 x 530 x (1150-1450)
564 x 530 x (1150-1450)
414 x 530 x (1850-2150)
564 x 530 x (1850-2150)

450
600
450
600
450
600

Item Code
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Reflex arc technology, say goodbye to sharp edges hole not cut the hand
Enjoy maximum storage capacity, bearing 24, 48 & 72 kg
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth
Smooth and quiet
Finish : White



UTILITY PULLOUT UNIT
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Reflex arc technology, say goodbye to sharp edges
hole not cut the hand
Guide rail with German Technology
All items are easy to reach
Used for a long time still smooth, smooth and quiet
Finish : White

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)

04F81116
04F81117
04F81117

107 x 470 x 518
155 x 470 x 585
255 x 470 x 585

150
200
300

Item Code
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Min 525



DRAWER MATE
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DESCRIPTION

Specification (Mtr.)

04F82365 20

Item Code

Multi-functional anti-slip mate
Ideal for kitchen, living room, cupboard & cabinet
Made of edible food grade
Odor free, stain free, moisture free, water proof, safe to
Place fruits, vegetable etc.
Keep your stored items self clean & protective
Can be cut into any size even in peices
Finish : Grey / White
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MULTIPURPOSE FRUIT & VEGETABLE BASKET
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Storage of items as fruits, vegetables, oils etc.
Extra Utility & easy
Comfortable & Attractive
Storage basket with premium beechwood
Used for a long time
Finish : Beach Wood

DESCRIPTION

Specification (WxDxH)

04F82209
04F82295
04F82295
04F82299
04F82299

414 x 500 x 175
414 x 500 x 175
564 x 500 x 175
414 x 500 x 200
564 x 500 x 200

Suitable Size (mm)

160
450
600
450
600

Item Code
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GLASS ROLLING SHUTTER

139  |  www.fluidhardware.com



High quality materials, functional
Easy installation, beautiful appearance
Easy to use, Optimal Utilization
Cabinet width 600 mm
Cabinet Height 1320 mm (Max.)
Material: Glass
Finish: Black, White, Frosted

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

04F82310

Suitable Size (mm)

600

Item Code
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GLASS ELECTRONIC ROLLING SHUTTER
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High quality materials, functional
Easy installation, beautiful appearance
Easy to use, Optimal Utilization
Cabinet width 750, 900mm
Cabinet Height 1320 mm (Max.)
Material: Glass
Finish: White

DESCRIPTION

SOFT CLOSE

04F82410
04F82410

Suitable Size (mm)

750
900

Item Code
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ORCHID CUTLERY

Cabinet Width: 600mm
Depth: 500mm
Height: 60mm
Material: PVC
Finish: Grey / White

DESCRIPTION

04F96407

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

550 x 490 x 60 600
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ORCHID CUTLERY

Cabinet Width: 800mm
Depth: 500mm
Height: 60mm
Material: PVC
Finish: Grey / White

DESCRIPTION

04F96407

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

750 x 490 x 60 800
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ORCHID CUTLERY

Cabinet Width: 900mm
Depth: 500mm
Height: 60mm
Material: PVC
Finish: Grey / White

DESCRIPTION

04F96407

Suitable Size (mm)Item Code Specification (WxDxH)

850 x 490 x 60 900
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ORCHID CUTLERY DIVIDER

DESCRIPTION
89

45

04F96408

Item Code
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Specification (WxH)

89 x 45

Height: 45mm
Material: PVC
Finish: Grey / White
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ORCHID CUTLERY DIVIDER

Height: 45mm
Material: PVC
Finish: Grey / White

DESCRIPTION

144
45

04F96409

Item Code
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Specification (WxH)

144 x 45
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JASMINE CUTLERY

DESCRIPTION

4
72

280

04F96413

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

280 x 472 x 64 450-900
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Cabinet Width: 450-900 mm
Depth: 500 mm
Height: 64 mm
Material: SS 304
Finish: SS 



0 4 F     S E R I E S 

JASMINE CUTLERY

DESCRIPTION

4
72

516

04F96412

Specification (WxDxH) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

516 x 472 x 64 630-900
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Cabinet Width: 630-900 mm
Depth: 500 mm
Height: 64 mm
Material: SS 304
Finish: SS 
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LILLI WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96423
04F96423

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500

600
900
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HOLLY WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96425
04F96425

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500

600
900
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ROSE WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96417
04F96417
04F96417

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500
500

450
600
900
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LOTUS WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96419
04F96419

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500

600
900
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DAISY WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96429
04F96429

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500

600
900
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POPPY WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96432
04F96432

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500

600
900

155  |  www.fluidhardware.com



0 4 F     S E R I E S 

IRIS WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96435
04F96435

Depth (mm) Suitable Size (mm)Item Code

500
500

600
900
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IVY WOODEN CUTLERY

Experience with Beechwood
Easy to clean
Comfort with variant sizes
Environment Friendly
Finish : Beechwood

DESCRIPTION

04F96439
04F96439

Depth (mm)

500
500

Suitable Size (mm)

600
900

Item Code
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FOLDABLE LADDER

Hideaway foldable solution
Single layer space saving
Comfortable & Attractive
Max. Load Capacity : 120 kg
Finish : SS

DESCRIPTION

04F96487

Specification (WxDxH)

384 x 490 x 730

384

76
7

384
490

730

Item Code
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LIFTUP
SERIES
05F SERIES 
FLUID Liftup can make easy to every space.
Comfortable as your Dream Kitchen.
Easy Fit & Removal for Durability of Kitchen.
Multiple use to fulfil your all storage needs.
Easy Ups & Downs.



TOP STAY
0 5 F     S E R I E S 
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SOFT CLOSE

05F50082
05F50084

400 x 600 - 900
720 x 600 - 900

Opening angle 107°, making it possible to easily take
without any constraint the articles inside the cabinet
Silent and smooth closing
Easy to open and stays at any desired position
Adjustable soft-closing speed
Adjustable opening and hovering forces
Snap-fit mechanism makes installation and 
dismantling very easy
Suitable for wall cabinets with cornice
High stability, even with wide doors

DESCRIPTION
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Cabinet Height KH (mm)Item Code Weight Capacity (KG)

4 - 7 kg
6 - 9 kg



FOLDING LIFTUP
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SOFT CLOSE

Cabinet width up to 1800mm
Cabinet height : 590~729mm
Door thickness : 16-26mm
3D front adjustment of both fronts
Easy to open, and stays at any desired position
Adjustable soft-closing speed
Adjustable opening and hovering forces
Tool free assembly and removal

DESCRIPTION

05F60073
05F60074

590-649
650-729

Item Code

4 - 8 kg
7 - 11 kg

Weight Capacity (KG)Cabinet Height KH (mm)





KITCHEN
LIGHTS

08F SERIES 
FLUID is aiming high standards of product quality for lighting 
with market oriented and customer focus products. Our main 
products are LED cabinet lights, LED linear lights, LED strip 
lights a full range of sensor switches with high power ultra 
thin LED power supply and intelligent control. 



CORNER CABINET LED STRIP
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18.2

16

DESCRIPTION
For shelves, display cabinet,
kitchen cabinet, wine cabinet, etc.
Suitable for the corner of cabinet
Hidden snap installation
Anodized surface, fine and superior
Colors are available in silver and black
Finish : Silver

Length (mm)

300008F14103

Item Code
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08F14103-E



LINEAR LED STRIP
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DESCRIPTION
Suitable for wardrobe, cabinet, insular shelf, skirting, etc
Ambient illumination 
Thinnest part is only 1mm thick, comfortable touching with curvy surface  
Hidden lighting design, no visible light dots, uniform and soft
Comes with VHB 3M tape, easy installation 
Surface mounted with double sided tape, no slot opening
Finish : Silver

1

23

7.6

Length (mm)

300008F14109

Item Code
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GLASS SHELF LED STRIP
0 8 F     S E R I E S 
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DESCRIPTION
For display cabinet, glass board cabinet,
wine cabinet, etc
No visible light dots, uniform and soft 
Suitable for 6-8mm thick plate glass or acrylic plate 
Anodized surface, fine and superior
PVC cover for three directions glowing is available 
Finish : Silver

12.5

17.5

Length (mm)

300008F14104

Item Code
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WARDROBE SENSOR
0 8 F     S E R I E S 
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08F14121

DOOR SENSOR SWITCH

P.I.R. SENSOR SWITCH

08F14124

TOUCH DIMMER SENSOR SWITCH

08F14122

HAND WAVE SENSOR SWITCH

08F14123
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We have made our full efforts to ensure that information contained in this brochure is accurate at time of 
publication. FLUID requests that you consult FLUID or authorized dealers, distributors or with company before 
placing any order to confirm current information on particular product, as FLUID holds right to make prior changes 
without any prior notice. FLUID will not be liable for any damage, loss or injury, whatsoever, arising from any errors or 
omissions from our product or brochure. Image Shown in this Price list is indicative only.

 If there is any inconsistency between the image and the actual product you receive, the actual product will govern.

FOLLOW US ON

LEGAL DISCLAIMER

FLUID HARDWARE INDIA PVT. LTD.
D-6/3, Bhagwati Industrial Estate, Near Navjivan Honda,
Bhestan, Surat-395023, Gujarat, India.
+91-98985 09784  |  info@fluidhardware.com 
Toll-free Number : 1800-120-6003

www.fluidhardware.com

CUSTOMER ENQUIRY
Maharashtra
Gujarat, Madhya Pradesh, Chhattisgarh
Delhi, Haryana & Rajasthan
Punjab, Himachal Pradesh & J&K
Uttar Pradesh & Uttrakhand
Bihar, Jharkhand & West Bengal
Karnataka, Tamil Nadu, Kerala & Andhra Pradesh

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

+91 99240 67666
+91 93114 89192
+91 96433 10353
+91 99535 16019
+91 93195 91723
+91 93193 95573
+91 98985 09784

DISPLAY OF PRODUCTS
D-6/3, Bhagwati Industrial Estate Near Navjivan Honda,
Bhestan, Surat-395023 Gujarat.
1406, 14th Floor Range Heights, Link Road Oshiwara, Behram Baug,
jogeshwari (W). Mumbai-400102.

GF 01 & 02, Plot No. 108, Vada Vistar, Behind Menka Hotel,
Ahmedabad Dholka Highway, Sarkhej, Ahmedabad 382210.
C-1B, Ashwamegh Complex-1, Near Sun Farma
Opp. Hanuman Temple, Akota-Mujmohuda Road,
Akota, Vadodara.

D-37 A, Khasra No. 72/20, Near Metro Pillar No. 494,
Swarn Park Mundka, New Delhi-110041.
Gautam Budh College Campus, Sandalpur Road,
Near Kumhrar Gumti, Patna-80006, Bihar.


